
Heartland	Rock	Gruppo	musicale	&	Musicista	Lista
Michael	Stanley https://it.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/michael-stanley-6834562/albums
Iron	City	Houserockers https://it.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/iron-city-houserockers-6072404/albums
The	Replacements https://it.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-replacements-1066024/albums
Tom	Cochrane https://it.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tom-cochrane-1360993/albums
Sheryl	Crow https://it.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/sheryl-crow-200586/albums
Traveling	Wilburys https://it.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/traveling-wilburys-332399/albums
John	Mellencamp https://it.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/john-mellencamp-345431/albums
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